Tabla 1

Blue

Fuxia

Beige
White
Blue
Black
Pink
Yellow

Red

Blue
Bordo
Black

Blue
Red
Yellow

Fuxia

Blue
Pink

Yellow

Ctrs
10
6

49
60
78
138
35
37
50

15

18
61

47

40

24

Pairs
120
72

588
720
936
1656
420
444

600

180

216
732

564
24
84
72

480
12
288



Silver 15 180
White 81 972
Blue 60 720
Black 170 2040
Red S 60
Fuxia 21 252
Pewter 9 108

Silver 26 312
Gold 21 252
Pewter 35 420
Black 17 204

Cham 26 312
pagne

Silver 26 312
Purple 26 312
Pewter 9 108

Black 39 468
White 13 156

Black 21 252

1304 15648

Ctrs Pairs
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